DEPARTMENTOFLIBRARY &INFORMATIONSCIENCE
PANJABUNIVERSITY.CHANDIGARH

FEE STRUCTURE of B.Lib.I.Sc.(1*Sem.)AcademicYear:2025-26

Students graduated from Panjab University: Admission Fee: Rs. 16150/-(1* Installment)+ Including Rs.

L. 2205/-Late fee with permission of the Chairperson fee=Rs.

18355/-
Non-PU Students: Admission Fee: Rs. 16150/- (1* Installment) +Rs. 2200/-
2. | Students graduated from the Universities other (Migration Fee)=Rs.18350/-+IncludingRs.2205/-Late fee
than P.U., Chandigarh with permission of the Chairperson fee = Rs. 20555/-
AdmissionFee:Rs.545/-+IncludingRs.2205/-Latefeewith
SC students from Punjab, graduated from | Permission of the Chairperson fee = Rs. 2750/-
3. | P.U., Chandigarh (Family income not more | (gybjcct to the provision f Residence Proof + Recent & Valid
than RS. 2.50 lac.). Income Certificate + Category Certificate duly signed by Chief
Judicial Magistrate (Latest)).
Admission Fee: Rs. 545/-+ Rs. 2200 (migration fee) = Rs.
SC students from Punjab and graduated 2745/-+IncludingRs.2205/-Late fee with permission of the
4 from the Universities other than P.U. Chairperson fee = Rs. 4945/-
" | Chandigarh (Family income not more (subject to provision of Residence Proof + Recent & Valid Income
than RS. 2.50 lac.). Certificate + Category Certificate duly signed by Chief
Judicial Magistrate,(Latest)).
Subject to approval of relevant of Medical Certificate & Valid
Income certificate duly signed by Chief Judicial Magistrate,
(Latest).
1. 100% disability and annual income of family less than 2.5
lacs — Rs. 545/- (For Panjab University, Pass Out
. . . Students).
5. | Differently-Abled (Divyangjan)
2. Rs. 545/-+2200/- (migration fee) Rs. 2745/~ (For Non-PU
Students). + Including Rs. 2205/- Late fee with
permission of the Chairperson fee = Rs. 4945/-
3. Less than 100% disability and annual family income less
than2.5lacs—Rs.11415/~+IncludingRs.2205/-Latefee
withpermissionoftheChairpersonfee=Rs. 13620/-
Rs. 1000/- as Membership Fee of Panjab University Library Science
Student Association (i.e., Student Fund Society).
In State Bank of Indi
For ALL B.Lib.ISc. Students n State Bank of India
4. (Fee Code not needed) Account Name: PULIB.SCL.STUDENT ASS.
AccountNo.:10444984427
IFSCCode:SBIN0000742
(Please send receipt with names & Transaction Number)

NOTE:

1. Link to the Fee Portal(ForSr.No.01to05): https://payonline.puchd.ac.in(SignupRequired)

2. Fee Code T0350

3. The fee must be paid using your own name and bank account.

4.  All admitted students must deposit the fee by 04.09.2025and email the payment receipts (Sr. No. 01 to 06), along with
their name and application form number, to dlis_pu@pu.ac.inonthe immediately. Failure to do so will result in the
seat being offered to the next candidate on the waiting list.

5. PaymentmayalsobemadeatthephysicalextensionFeeCounteravailableatPanjabUniversitypremises.

6.  OnlySELECTEDcandidatesfromtheadmissionmeritlistarerequiredtopaythefee.



DEPARTMENTOFLIBRARY&INFORMATIONSCIENCE PANJAB

UNIVERSITY, CHANDIGARH

Provisional MeritList(Categorywise)forAdmissiontoBachelorofLibrary & Information
Science (B.Lib.1.Sc.) 2025-26: From Waiting List.

Open-01
SeatsSelected-01
;:;'. Appl.No. Cat. Name Father'sName (K/}’::Ell
L 2515005316 | GEN Dushyant Grewal Chetan Grewal 1646.4
Open Waiting

Sr. Overall

No. Appl. No. Cat. Name Father's Name Marks
2. 2515008785 | SC,RAS Shani Kumar Mangat Ram 1646.4
3. 2515015420 | SC SrishtiPundir ChanderShekhar 1638
4. 2515010312 | RAS LovepreetKaur KulwinderSingh 1636.663
5. 2515015604 | SC HardeepSingh ParminderSingh 1632
6. 2515000836 | BC SachinKumar MadanLal 1628.571
7. 2515015368 | SC HarpreetSingh RavinderSingh 1627.5
8. 2515010397 | SC Shivani BanvariLal 1619.74
9. 2515021394 | GEN KhushpreetSingh SukhchainSingh 1619.2
10. 2515018432 | BC Jasmeen GobindRam 1616.516
11. 2515022094 | GEN HarmanpreetSingh GurjinderSingh 1612.895
12. 2515018649 | BAS Aditi PawanKumar 1612.8
13. 2515012761 | SC HarmanKaur BaljeetSingh 1609.65
14. 2515007278 | GEN SushmaKhandelwal | RajendraKumar 1606.4
15. 2515000946 | OGC,RAS ArmaanSingh PargatSingh 1604.627
16. 2515011099 | SC NavdeepSingh JatinderSingh 1603.265
17. 2515010855 | BC RaaviGulzar GulzarMohammed 1602.3
18. 2515019007 | GEN RupinderSingh TejaSingh 1600.8
19. 2515018444 | GEN PrabhnoorSingh JagwinderSingh 1589.333
20. 2515016753 | GEN SouravSharma YashpalSharma 1587.6
21. 2515004722 | GEN KamaljitKaur BaldevSingh 1565.419
22. 2515020652 | GEN SimranKaur SuchaSingh 1564.5
23. 2515000544 | GEN Sombir Ramesh 1564.5




24, 2515015418 | SC Kashish RajinderKumarSalaria 1562.4
25. 2515007041 | GEN KaranvirSingh RanjodhSingh 1561.35
26. 2515014441 | GEN PuneetNozal PrahladNozal 1561
27. 2515009391 | SC Rohit Narsingh 1554
28. 2515003889 | GEN Gagandeep AnoopSingh 1551.36
29. 2515008352 | SC SukhwinderSingh NishanSingh 1550.85
30. 2515019244 | SC,BAS,DEF RajbinderKaur KulbirSingh 1543.273
31. 2515017669 | BC AnishKumar GulshanRai 1538.553
32. 2515021504 | BC Tarun MohanLal 1533.795
33. 2515022132 | GEN ShubhamSharma BhojRaj 1529.333
34, 2515019373 | BAS,RAS HarsehajSingh GurvinderSingh 1527.75
3s. 2515012372 | BC,BAS Arpan ChhinderPal 1524.6
36. 2515006695 | SC GagandeepSingh MohanSingh 1519.35
37. 2515017126 | BC,BAS RajbeerSingh GurcharanLal 1518.3
38. 2515004275 | RAS Karamjeet BhimSingh 1513.6
39. 2515005347 | BC Himanshu RajinderKumar 1512
40. 2515017372 | SC NainsukhpreetSingh | BalvirSingh 1512
41. 2515011087 | SC EkamveerKaur RoopSingh 1512
42. 2515005264 | GEN GagandeepSingh SurjeetSingh 1500.282
43. 2515013102 | SC RavinderSingh CharanSingh 1491
44. 2515002915 | SC Amit Ramesh 1482.6
45. 2515014928 | OGC UpasanaSingh JagmalSingh 1479.45
46. 2515009201 | GEN AnkitMalik RajeshMalik 1467.9
47. 2515002022 | GEN GurpreetSingh NirmaljeetSingh 1464.75
48. 2515012913 | BAS RuhaniPhutela SudhirKumar 1436.4
49. 2515018134 | GEN HarmanKaur DharminderSingh 1436.4
50. 2515018720 | SC RasbhajanSingh BalwantSingh 1422.75
51 2515019227 | BC DilpreetSingh HardeepSingh 1421.7
52. 2515011949 | SC GurmejSingh SurjeetSingh 1411.2
53. 2515000021 | GEN JaskiratSingh SatvirSingh 1411.2




54. 2515012778 | BC Aran OmPrakash 1409.455
55. 2515008177 | SC GursharanSingh HarjinderSingh 1407
56. 2515009870 | GEN Ashok Lilu Ram 1405.44
57. 2515005619 | GEN KhushwantSingh AmritpalSingh 1403.85
58. 2515009588 | SC RakeshKumar RamDyal 1402.92
59. 2515020506 | SC,BAS,RAS KuldeepKaur SukhwantSingh 1398
60. 2515005331 | SC GurcharnSingh HarwinderSingh 1390.464
61. 2515005513 | BC GursimranSingh SatwinderSingh 1385.6
62. 2515018570 | BC SumeetSingh AjitSingh 1373.4
63. 2515017998 | BC RamanpreetSingh DaljitSingh 1366.05
64. 2515002135 | BC GagandeepSingh BaldevSingh 1364
65. KeshavKishan

2515012046 | BC Thakur SunderDevThakur 1363.95
66. 2515006196 | SC KuldeepSingh SohanSingh 1362.9
67. 2515016883 | BC SukhdevSingh Lakhbeersingh 1362.843
68. 2515015226 | SC RamandeepKaur RamRattan 1359.75
69. 2515003417 | BC AkashSood BalkarSingh 1346.4
70. 2515000822 | ST GhulamAbass GhulamMohammad 1323
71. 2515021479 | GEN PradeepKumar RamMehar 1312.811
72. 2515019222 | RAS Aditya RamNiwas 1289.4
73. 2515022452 | GEN AmninderSingh HarjitSingh 1276.8
74. 2515011375 | GEN RahulBishnoi Ramniwas 1261.333
75. 2515022244 | BC,BAS RajwinderSingh SukhwinderSingh 1261
76. 2515007649 | GEN GurpreetSingh NathaRam 1240
77. 2515008166 | GEN AshishChoudhary AshokKumar 1238.069
78. 2515001550 | SC ManinderjeetSingh GurmeetSingh 1233.75
79. 2515014504 | BC SukhbirSinghSaini RajinderSingh 1231.2
80. 2515019370 | GEN BhupenderSingh VirenderSingh 1215
81. 2515018300 | GEN GurpreetSingh RatanSingh 1206




